
Plural
Vissa ord slutar med väsljud (ss, sh, ch, x). De blir svåra att uttala i plural om du 
bara lägger till ett s. Då får du istället lägga till -es i slutet av ordet. 

Skriv orden i plural.

a glass many___________________ a box many_____________________

a bush many ___________________ an ant many_____________________

a class many___________________ a match many_____________________

a watch many ___________________ a peach many_____________________

Substantiv som slutar med y bildar plural på två sätt:
om det är en konsonant före det slutliga y-et tar man bort y-et och lägger 
till -ies.
Om det är en vokal före det slutliga y-et lägger man bara till -s.

I have many (wish) _______________ for Christmas. 

We have lots of (bush)________________growing in our garden.

There are lots of (bench)_________________in a park.

There are two fourth grade (class) _________________in our school.

I saw two (fox)________________on the road today.

Skriv orden i plural.

activity many________________ key many__________________

baby many ________________ toy many__________________

boy many________________ fly many__________________

pony many ________________ city many__________________

I have many (enemy) _______________.

I don’t like (bully)__________________.

Do you have (berry)______________for the cake that we are going to make?

Can you find three (monkey)__________________in this picture?

There are two (strawberry) __________________in the garden.
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